Te
st
 In
st
ru
m
en
ts

H
TEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUS
Specifications and Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP24578A-1 24-0886 IR Printer
MP24578A-2 21-7006 True Spot Smoke Test Set
MP24578A-3 24-0887 Spare Paper Roll for IR Printer
MP24578A-4 24-1127 Protective Boot with Magnets
MP24578A-5 24-7265 Replacement CO Sensor
MP24578A-6 24-8106 Replacement O2 Sensor
MP24578A-7 104-1797 10 Foot Thermocouple Assembly (for Air Temp)
MP24578A-8 24-7059 Calibration Kit
MP24578A-9 51-1994 Calibration Gas (100 ppm CO)
Accessories
• All Models Upgradeable from CO Tester to Combustion Analyzer
• Measure CO, Draft, O2, Differential Pressure,
Air, and Stack Temperature
• Calculate CO2, Combustion Efficiency, Excess Air,
and CO-Air Free
• Simple to Use—Select the Fuel, Insert the Probe, and Measure
• Store Readings with the “Hold” Key for Download or Printing
• All Models Have Printing Capability
• Provides Accurate Electronic Test Results Instantly
• Two-Year Warranty on Analyzer and Sensors
Test combustion efficiency of furnaces and boilers with the new Fyrite Pro. The
electronic combustion analysis gathers and documents precise measurements,
ensuring proper operation of fossil fuel-burning devices.
Six models allow you to customize and upgrade your instrument to fit your budget
and changing needs. They are designed with the contractor and technician in
mind by offering a wide variety of optional measurement calculations
and accessories.
Whether you are testing for combustion, CO safety, draft, or differential
pressure the Fyrite Pro will instantly give you your the data. No more slide
rules or calculators are needed to find the answers you need.
Each Unit Includes: Probe/hose assembly and hard carrying case.
Each 100 Kit also includes: IR printer.
Each 125 also includes: Protective rubber boot.
Bacharach Combustion Analyzer
24576A-100▲
Mfg# 100 100 KIT 105 110 120 125
Measurements
Oxygen: 0 0 0 X X X
Air Temperature: 0 0 0 X X X
Stack Temperature: 0 0 0 X X X
CO: X X X 0 X X
Draft: 0 0 X 0 0 X
Diff. Pressure: 0 0 0 0 0 X
Combustion Air Temperature: 0 0 0 0 0 X
Calculations
Combus. Efficiency: 0 0 0 X X X
Excess Air: 0 0 0 X X X
CO2: 0 0 0 X X X
CO (Air Free): 0 0 0 0 X X
Order # MP24576A-100 MP24576A-100KIT MP24576A-105 MP24576A-110 MP24576A-120 MP24576A-125
Price:
X=Standard with Instrument 0=Optional Accessory
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return